Bourne       BU1
Bourne Product Information
BO
U
RN
E
Standard Height Tables                   BU12
Counter Height Tables                    BU16

E
Bourne
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
48 90 30 193 38 BU4890-30RTWL $3,286 $3,352 $8,475
48 84 30 183 35 BU4884-30RTWL $3,215 $3,284 $8,407
48 72 30 163 30 BU4872-30RTWL $2,972 $3,039 $5,754
42 90 30 178 33 BU4290-30RTWL $3,184 $3,251 $8,374
42 84 30 170 31 BU4284-30RTWL $3,003 $3,072 $8,150
42 72 30 152 27 BU4272-30RTWL $2,810 $2,876 $5,565
42 60 30 135 23 BU4260-30RTWL $2,652 $2,721 $5,411
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $544 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood Legs
48 90 30 210 38 BU4890-30TTWL $3,319 $3,388 $8,511
48 90 30 200 35 BU4884-30TTWL $3,253 $3,320 $8,443
48 72 30 180 30 BU4872-30TTWL $3,010 $3,078 $5,794
42 90 30 191 33 BU4290-30TTWL $3,214 $3,283 $8,404
42 84 30 183 31 BU4284-30TTWL $3,036 $3,101 $8,184
42 72 30 165 27 BU4272-30TTWL $2,843 $2,910 $5,602
36 72 30 151 23 BU3672-30TTWL $2,725 $2,793 $5,482
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

 a ) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
 b ) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $193 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
 a ) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
 b ) Under Surface Power; mounts under top
      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU13
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 185 32 BU6060-30TTWL $3,115 $3,183 $5,941
48 48 30 141 21 BU4848-30TTWL $2,643 $2,712 $4,815
42 42 30 122 16 BU4242-30TTWL $2,528 $2,597 $4,701
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $544 list
30"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 30 159 32 BU60-30RDWL $3,057 $3,125 $5,884
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU14       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 30 205 38 BU4890-30RTML $5,361 $5,429 $10,552
48 84 30 195 35 BU4884-30RTML $5,235 $5,303 $10,425
48 72 30 175 30 BU4872-30RTML $4,923 $4,989 $7,707
42 90 30 190 33 BU4290-30RTML $5,223 $5,291 $10,412
42 84 30 182 31 BU4284-30RTML $4,989 $5,058 $10,138
42 72 30 164 27 BU4272-30RTML $4,728 $4,795 $7,485
42 60 30 147 23 BU4260-30RTML $4,492 $4,560 $7,249
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $376 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 30 222 38 BU4890-30TTML $5,565 $5,633 $10,757
48 84 30 212 35 BU4884-30TTML $5,449 $5,517 $10,639
48 72 30 192 30 BU4872-30TTML $5,158 $5,226 $7,944
42 90 30 203 33 BU4290-30TTML $5,392 $5,459 $10,582
42 84 30 195 31 BU4284-30TTML $5,168 $5,233 $10,313
42 72 30 177 27 BU4272-30TTML $4,927 $4,996 $7,684
36 72 30 162 23 BU3672-30TTML $4,772 $4,837 $7,529
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

 b ) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $193 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
 a ) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
 b ) Under Surface Power; mounts under top
      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU15
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 197 32 BU6060-30TTML $5,245 $5,312 $8,071
48 48 30 153 21 BU4848-30TTML $4,648 $4,713 $6,822
42 42 30 134 16 BU4242-30TTML $4,389 $4,456 $6,560
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $376 list
30"h Square Table with Wood/
Metal Legs
60 60 30 170 32 BU60-30RDML $4,918 $4,984 $7,730
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU16       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 185 38 BU4890-36RTWL $3,455 $3,522 $8,645
48 84 36 175 35 BU4884-36RTWL $3,385 $3,454 $8,576
48 72 36 155 30 BU4872-36RTWL $3,138 $3,208 $5,924
42 90 36 171 33 BU4290-36RTWL $3,352 $3,421 $8,544
42 84 36 162 31 BU4284-36RTWL $3,171 $3,238 $8,320
42 72 36 145 27 BU4272-36RTWL $2,976 $3,044 $5,733
42 60 36 127 23 BU4260-36RTWL $2,822 $2,890 $5,582
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately,  see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $645 list
36"h Racetrack Table with Wood
Legs
48 90 36 202 38 BU4890-36TTWL $3,489 $3,557 $8,680
48 84 36 192 35 BU4884-36TTWL $3,423 $3,491 $8,613
48 72 36 172 30 BU4872-36TTWL $3,178 $3,247 $5,964
42 90 36 184 33 BU4290-36TTWL $3,384 $3,451 $8,575
42 84 36 175 31 BU4284-36TTWL $3,205 $3,271 $8,351
42 72 36 158 27 BU4272-36TTWL $3,011 $3,079 $5,770
36 72 36 143 23 BU3672-36TTWL $2,894 $2,962 $5,652
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

 a ) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
 b ) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $193 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
 a ) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out
     EC26 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
 b ) Under Surface Power; mounts under top
      EC27 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
Bourne       BU17
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 177 32 BU6060-36TTWL $3,284 $3,351 $6,111
48 48 36 133 21 BU4848-36TTWL $2,813 $2,879 $4,983
42 42 36 114 16 BU4242-36TTWL $2,697 $2,764 $4,870
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $645 list
36"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 36 151 32 BU60-36RDWL $3,225 $3,293 $6,052
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU18       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 213 38 BU4890-36RTML $5,563 $5,631 $10,754
48 84 36 203 35 BU4884-36RTML $5,437 $5,506 $10,629
48 72 36 183 30 BU4872-36RTML $5,122 $5,192 $7,909
42 90 36 199 33 BU4290-36RTML $5,427 $5,493 $10,616
42 84 36 190 31 BU4284-36RTML $5,192 $5,259 $10,341
42 72 36 173 27 BU4272-36RTML $4,929 $4,998 $7,687
42 60 36 155 23 BU4260-36RTML $4,693 $4,762 $7,451
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $477 list
36"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 36 230 38 BU4890-36TTML $5,768 $5,834 $10,958
48 84 36 220 35 BU4884-36TTML $5,652 $5,719 $10,842
48 72 36 200 30 BU4872-36TTML $5,362 $5,430 $8,148
42 90 36 212 33 BU4290-36TTML $5,593 $5,661 $10,783
42 84 36 203 31 BU4284-36TTML $5,368 $5,435 $10,515
42 72 36 186 27 BU4272-36TTML $5,132 $5,196 $7,886
36 72 36 171 23 BU3672-36TTML $4,972 $5,040 $7,730
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

 b ) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $193 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
 a ) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
 b ) Under Surface Power; mounts under top
      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU19
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 205 32 BU6060-36TTML $5,447 $5,515 $8,273
48 48 36 161 21 BU4848-36TTML $4,850 $4,918 $7,023
42 42 36 142 16 BU4242-36TTML $4,591 $4,658 $6,762
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
• EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $477 list
36"h Square Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
60 60 36 179 32 BU60-36RDML $5,118 $5,186 $7,935
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU20       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 219 38 BU4890-40TTWLH $4,641 $4,707 $9,830
48 84 40 209 35 BU4884-40TTWLH $4,513 $4,579 $9,702
48 72 40 189 30 BU4872-40TTWLH $4,239 $4,305 $7,023
42 90 40 200 33 BU4290-40TTWLH $4,546 $4,613 $9,736
42 84 40 192 31 BU4284-40TTWLH $4,317 $4,385 $9,466
42 72 40 174 27 BU4272-40TTWLH $4,114 $4,181 $6,871
• ships KD
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

 b ) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $193 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
 a ) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
 b ) Under Surface Power; mounts under top
      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU21
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 247 38 BU4890-40TTMLH $6,656 $6,722 $11,845
48 84 40 237 35 BU4884-40TTMLH $6,493 $6,560 $11,684
48 72 40 217 30 BU4872-40TTMLH $6,126 $6,193 $8,912
42 90 40 228 33 BU4290-40TTMLH $6,558 $6,627 $11,750
42 84 40 220 31 BU4284-40TTMLH $6,265 $6,333 $11,414
42 72 40 202 27 BU4272-40TTMLH $5,981 $6,049 $8,739
• ships KD
• metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
• optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $193 list, see page BU11
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU22       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
18 60 34 151 11 BU1860-34SCD $3,763 $3,965
• two drawers
• open center cabinet
• veneer lower shelf
• integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
• walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $273 list
• laminate top not available
Mid Storage
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWR $3,312 $3,513
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWL $3,312 $3,513
• hinged door cabinet contains two coat hooks standard
• open cabinet contains two adjustable shelves
• integrated clear anodized aluminum pull
• walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $172 list
• laminate top not available
Tall Storage
18 60 24 145 11 BU1860-24SCHD $3,600 $3,803
• two single hinged door cabinets - both contain one adjustable shelf
• open center cabinet has one adjustable shelf
• integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
• walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $241 list

Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
Bourne
BO
U
RN
E
BUS8       Bourne
24 48 17 39 11 BU2448-17TTWL $1,633 $1,700 $2,617
• ships KD
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $172 list
Rectangular Coffee Table
42 42 17 45 16 BU42-17RDWL $1,613 $1,680 $3,724
36 36 17 36 12 BU36-17RDWL $1,558 $1,626 $3,099
• ships KD
• three legs
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $172 list
Round Coffee Table
42 42 17 54 16 BU4242-17TTWL $1,701 $1,770 $3,811
• ships KD
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $172 list
Square Coffee Table
36 48 17 42 16 BU3648-17PKWL $1,618 $1,684 $3,728
• ships KD
• three legs
• knife edge
• walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $172 list